Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

1 mei wedsrijd ZIOS CVB

Liedekerke (BEL) 01-05-2022

Overzicht op namen

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

Korte baan (25m)

KVzP / PROVB / BEL

556
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629
634
452
451
448
443
444

282

Bahloula Fatiha Anissa
Bollu Luca
Gansemans Kessy
Guendouz Anas

Nell Maja

Nell Noah

Van Alsenoy Lisa

Van Alsenoy Luka
Van Alsenoy Romy

Van Eyken Katrijn
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200 schoolslag
200 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag

NT
2:45.49 S
1:35.23S
2:56.16 S
5:47.84 S
1:08.00 S
1:38.09 S
3:02.35S
1:10.00 S
1:39.90 S
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100 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag

1:05.05S
5:39.44 S
1:31.59 S
1:21.39S
4:56.75 S
1:13.06 S
1:04.38 S
2:59.81 S
1:09.96 S



